



PACHET INTRETINERE SPATII VERZI

I.D.: 79670365

Data
publicarii

09.03.23

Coduri CPV

24453000-4

Pretul
estimativ:

2.481,98 RON - 2.481,98 RON

Descriere: SE ACHIZITIONEAZA NISSORUN 10 WP 5GR BUC 15 5.046 75.69 ULEI RURIS 4T 600ML BUC 1 19.328 19.33 CAPTAN 80 WDG 15 GR BUC 10 4.587 45.87 CONECTOR FURTUN ABS CU STOP 3/4" 380983 BUC 2 7.563 15.13 MUFA PT. ROBINET 1/2-3/4 380952 BUC 2 2.521 5.04 CONECTOR FURTUN 1/2 380980 BUC 2 5.882 11.76 MUFA INNADIRE FURTUN 1/2 380984 BUC 2 5.042 10.08 K-OTHRINE SC 7.5 FLOW 25ML BUC 10 10.504 105.04 380959 NIPLU FURTUN 2SENSURI 1/2-1/2 BUC 2 2.521 5.04 THIOVIT JET 80 WG 50 GR BUC 10 3.670 36.70 GLIFOTIM 360 SL 1L BUC 36 56.881 2,047.71 KARATE ZEON 100 ML BUC 2 52.294 104.59.